D 12D 12
A50QS Amp-trap® Form 101 fuses grew out of the
need to improve the overall performance of
semiconductor fuses in response to new equipment
requirements. The A50QS encompasses the best
protection features – lower I2t to provide better
protection for equipment, longer life when subjected
to cyclic loading and lower watts loss. A50QS is

Low Watts Loss
Superior Cycling
Ability
APPLICATIONS:
Protection of 500V or
less motor drives,
UPS, inverters, etc.
AMP-TRAP®–Form 101
A50QS SEMICONDUCTOR PROTECTION FUSES
D
D 13
D
D 13
AMPERE CATALOG AMPERE CATALOG
RATING NUMBER RATING NUMBER
35 A50QS35-4 250 A50QS250-4
40 A50QS40-4 300 A50QS300-4
50 A50QS50-4 350 A50QS350-4
60 A50QS60-4 400 A50QS400-4
70 A50QS70-4 450 A50QS450-4
80 A50QS80-4 500 A50QS500-4
90 A50QS90-4 600 A50QS600-4
100 A50QS100-4 700 A50QS700-4
125 A50QS125-4 800 A50QS800-4
150 A50QS150-4 900 A50QS900-4
175 A50QS175-4 1000 A50QS1000-4
200 A50QS200-4 1200 A50QS1200-4
225 A50QS225-4
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
For ampere ratings and styles not listed, call Technical Services.
Dimensions
CATALOG MOUNTING           DIMENSIONS - INCHES  (mm)